Bid Tabulation Sheet — Bid 20-14 (Oak Tree Installation, Raymond James Stadium)

Bid Due Date/Time: Monday, July 19. 2021 @ 10am

Amounts listed below do not necessarily mean the
lowest listed cost bid constitutes the lowest responsive
and responsible bid package. Tampa Sports Authority
staff must complete a detailed evaluation of each bid
package submitted and, once the evaluation of all bids
submitted is complete, the bid will be awarded to the
bidder who is most responsive 3and responsible as
required by Florida Statutes. Note: All bid forms are
not mandatory and if left out of submittal the Authority
may ask for the form to be completed after the bid
opening date/time and submitted.

Arbor Pro

A-Stellar

Eric’s Land
Management

Breit Turf
Management

Lebel
Landscaping

Superior
Landscaping

GroundLevel

Per Tree Cost

401

762.58

497

650

350

602.60

357.50

Total Cost with Bio-Barrier

34,436

41,748.50

43,700 (?)

46,600

44,775.24

34,719.86

93,034.50

Alternate #1 — Total Cost w/o Bio-Barrier

27,044

32,313.90

43,700 (?)

29,900

39,904.74

29,269.86

89,667.50

General Terms & Conditions Acknowledgment

Guarantee of Bid Proposal

Acknowledgment of Addendums, If Applicable

Acknowledgment of Bidder

A IR EENN RN

Acknowledgment of Principal

N/A

Legal Status of Bidder

Bidder Reference Form

Sworn Statement — Public Entity Crimes

Sworn Statement — Relationship Disclosure(s)

Drug-Free Workplace Acknowledgment

E-Verify Affidavit

AN N N I N N I N AR N AR NN I N IR N RN

SN RN RN N N BN I N RN N RN BN

AN N I N I N N N AR N IR N I N IR N RN

DU I N I O NN N IO I N (N O N O O RN

SN RN RN IR N IR N RN

A N N N N I N AR N AR N I N IR N RN

SN RN RN N N N I N IR N AN RN BN

Statement of No Bid

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Bid Checklist (Not a Mandatory Form)

Not Received




