Bid Tabulation Sheet – Bid 20-14 (Oak Tree Installation, Raymond James Stadium) Bid Due Date/Time: Monday, July 19, 2021 @ 10am

Amounts listed below do not necessarily mean the lowest listed cost bid constitutes the lowest responsive and responsible bid package. Tampa Sports Authority staff must complete a detailed evaluation of each bid package submitted and, once the evaluation of all bids submitted is complete, the bid will be awarded to the bidder who is most responsive 3and responsible as required by Florida Statutes. Note: All bid forms are not mandatory and if left out of submittal the Authority may ask for the form to be completed after the bid opening date/time and submitted.	Arbor Pro	A-Stellar	Eric's Land Management	Breit Turf Management	Lebel Landscaping	Superior Landscaping	GroundLevel
Per Tree Cost	401	762.58	497	650	350	602.60	357.50
Total Cost with Bio-Barrier	34,436	41,748.50	43,700 (?)	46,600	44,775.24	34,719.86	93,034.50
Alternate #1 – Total Cost w/o Bio-Barrier	27,044	32,313.90	43,700 (?)	29,900	39,904.74	29,269.86	89,667.50
General Terms & Conditions Acknowledgment	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Guarantee of Bid Proposal	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Acknowledgment of Addendums, If Applicable	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Acknowledgment of Bidder	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Acknowledgment of Principal	✓	✓	✓	✓	N/A	✓	✓
Legal Status of Bidder	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Bidder Reference Form	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Sworn Statement – Public Entity Crimes	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Sworn Statement – Relationship Disclosure(s)	✓	✓	√	✓	✓	✓	✓
Drug-Free Workplace Acknowledgment	✓	✓	√	✓	✓	✓	✓
E-Verify Affidavit	✓	✓	√	✓	✓	✓	✓
Statement of No Bid	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Bid Checklist (Not a Mandatory Form)	Not Received	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓